## L16000209615

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
40E pre conlict (6) metangis						

Office Use Only



800349811858

11/10/20--01025--015 \*\*25.00

20 R0V - 2 PN 3: 10

words

NOV 0 9 2020

D CUSHING

## **∠COVER:LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Local Vyntage, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Chester A. Winnicki

Contact Person

Local Vyntage, LLC

Firm/Company

32 Sheridan St, Apt 2

Address

Jamaica Plain, MA 02130-4692

City, State and Zip Code

localvyntage@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Chester A. Winnicki

, 860

543-2019

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

☑ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 20 HOV -2 PH 3: 10



Received 11/2/80 13:00 PM

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 9, 2020

CHESTER A WINNICKI LOCAL VYNTAGE, LLC 32 SHERIAN T., APT 2 JAMAICA PLAIN, MA 02130-4692

SUBJECT: LOCAL VYNTAGE, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000209615

We have received your document for LOCAL VYNTAGE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Filing Fee is \$25.00 per entity involved in the merger so we will need an additional \$25.00 to be able to file it and send the certified copy you requested. We also need a signature from each entity involved in the merger.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 320A00019562

Diane - Check for \$25.00 more (for MA entire) is enclosed and I added and sixted for the MA entire (some biz) on page 3 of this packed. Thanks, (but (Chated-Wain))

www.sunbiz.org

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

<u>THIRD:</u> The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of

such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

Massachusetts

LLC

Local Vyntage, LLC

20 HOV -2 PM 3: 10

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	oxes that ap	oply to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)		
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
<b></b>	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:					
	1: This entity agrees to pay any n 1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.		ith appraisal rights t	he amount, to which	1 members are en	titled under
days al	1: If other than the date of filing fier the date this document is filed.  If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	d by the Fl	orida Department of	State:		<del></del>
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part					
Name of Entity/Organization: / Signature(s): //				1//	Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Chester A. Winnicki	
Local Vyntage, LLC (FL)			Chostre & Missie			
Loca	1 Vyntage, LLC (	na)	Medet S. (	Mini-	Chester A	! Winnicki
Corpor	rations:		n, Vice Chairman, P		or.)	
Florida Non-F	nl partnerships: n Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signaturo Signaturo Signaturo	of a general partne es of all general partne of a general partne of an authorized po	r or authorized personers ners r		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Confor each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpor For each Genera Certified Copy	al Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00
				H	,	. 11

\$55 total (cheek) #1